Mini Breaks - Ottawa Experience



Tariffs Notes:

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include HST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

2022 Rates

			Sr. Ctzn				Youth	Child
From	To	Twin	+ 65	Single	Triple	Quad	3 to 17	Below 3
01-Jan-22	30-Apr-22	\$209	\$209	\$369	\$159	\$139	\$39	\$19
01-May-22	31-Oct-22	\$219	\$219	\$389	\$169	\$149	\$39	\$19
01-Nov-22	31-Dec-22	\$209	\$209	\$369	\$159	\$139	\$39	\$19

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us.

Room Configuration	Beds	Occupancy
TWIN	r or r or r or or or or or or or or or o	1.1
SINGLE	r or r or r or or or or or or or or or o	•
TRIPLE	₽	111
QUAD	কক	1111
YOUTH	\$ \$	++++
CHILD	尋 爾	1111

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes